Atlas Copco Low Torque Solutions
Securing productivity from 0.005 Nm
Contents
Screwdriver systems functionality levels
Level 1 – Torque control
 LUM02  pneumatic screwdriver
 EBL Standard electric brushless screwdriver
Level 2 – Batch count + Torque control

Talk ACTA MT PC software.
AT L A S  C O P C O  L O W  T O R Q U E  S O L U T I O N S   43
Model Designation Range, Ncm Ordering No.
Test joint M6 Soft joint 1/4” HEX 500 - 1000 8432 0833 62
M6 Soft joint 1/4" HEX 200 - 500 8432 0833 61
M4 Soft joint 1/4" HEX 27 - 200 8432 0833 60
M3 Soft joint 1/4" HEX 5 - 27 8432 0833 59
M3 Soft joint HM 5 - 27 8432 0833 58
M2 Soft joint 1/4" HEX 0 - 10 8432 0833 57
M2 Soft joint HM 0 - 10 8432 0833 56
M6 Hard joint 1/4" HEX 200 - 1000 8432 0833 55
M4 Hard joint 1/4" HEX 27 - 200 8432 0833 54
M3 Hard joint 1/4" HEX 5 - 27 8432 0833 53
M3 Hard joint HM 5 - 27 8432 0833 52
M2 Hard joint 1/4" HEX 0 - 10 8432 0833 51
M2 Hard joint HM 0 - 10 8432 0833 50
Model Ordering No.
ACTA MT 4 (programable over keypad) 8432 0820 04
ToolsTalk MT Analysis (trace analysis) 8432 0830 31
Transducer cable 8432 0830 35
RS232 cable ACTA MT 8432 0831 39
Test joints for MT TS transducers
Torque analyzer
Stationary transducer.
Joint kit
4 4 AT L A S  C O P C O  L O W  T O R Q U E  S O L U T I O N S
Model                                               Screw size Ordering No.
SDS SR 10                                       M1    8432 0870 30
SDS SR 17                                       M1.7    8432 0870 31
SDS SR 12                                       M1.2    8432 0870 32
SDS SR 20                                       M2.0    8432 0870 33
SDS SR 14                                       M1.4    8432 0870 34
SDS SR 23                                       M2.3     8432 0870 35
SDS SR 26                                       M2.6    8432 0870 36
SDS SR 30                                       M3.0    8433 0870 37
Screw presenter accessories
Screw presenter for vacum pickup
X-axis 0.005 mm
Resolution Y-axis 0.005 mm
Z-axis 0.0025 mm
Motor type 5-phase stepping motor
Teaching pattern Direct teaching using a teaching pendant
Program capacity 255 programs
Data capacity Maximum 30,000 points
Teaching pendant (RS422)
External interface COM1 for PC communication (RS232)
I/O SYS In:16 Out:16
External input/output I/O-1 In:8 Out:8 (4 relay contacts)
Simple PLC function 100 programs (1000 steps/program)
Power source AC90-132V / AC180-250V (single-phase)
Power consumption 200W
Working ambient temperature  0-40°C
Relative humidity 20-90% (Non condensing)
Screwdriver Robot functionality
Screwdriver accessories
Model Ordering No.
Vacuum tube for vacuum adapter 4216 2305 00
Screwdriver holder,
Screwdriver bracket and slide ETF S 25  8432 0870 41
Screwdriver holder, bracket and slide
ETF M (T) 5 / 10 / 20 / 50 / 80 / 100 8432 0870 51
Model Ordering No.
Vacuum sensor 8432 0870 89
I/O cable for G4 8432 0870 57
I/O cable for MTF400 8432 0870 60
Ejector unit 8432 0870 27
Teaching pendant. Hand terminal
I/O cable / Standard I/O-37 pin conector  8432 0870 22
I/O cable /Standard I/O-25 pin conector  8432 0870 25
MiniDisplay 8432 0870 86
Robot accessories
Operating range Portable weight Maximum speed
X- & Y- axis Z-axis X-axis Z-axis X- & Y- axis Z-axis Weight